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21-60

ZEBRICEK MUZU V SEZONE 2013/2014

Sir Milan
Bélonoznik Antonin
Nadéje Lukas
Bélovsky Josef
Sonsky Jaroslav
JeZzek Michal
Vondra Pavel
Mejsnar FrantiSek
Knob Michal
Bélka Jaroslav
Hudsky JiFi
Vavra Jiri

Dédek Jifi
Honca Michal
Otmar Michal
Hlubuéek Tomas
Popek Ivo

Mduller lvan
Hlavacek Vladimir
Lutz Jan

Andél JiFi

Blna Martin
Csizmazia Michal
Faistaver Patrik
Fejtek Ondrej
Hegar Michal
Hercik Jan
Hlubuéek Radek
Hlubtéek Vlastimil
Jaé Milos

JeZzek Pavel
Kobrle Zdenék
Kocour Jan
Kufik Filip

Kufik Jan st.
Kufik Martin
Libal Jaromir
Longin Milan
Louda Véaclav
Macoun Michael
Machaéka Martin
Mencl Radek
Najbr Jifi
Nesvadba Lubo$
Otmar Petr
Ouhrabka Michal
Pastorek Milan
Pfeifer Miroslav
Souéek Josef
Strnad Pavel
Suja Jan

101-130 Bergrova Jarmila

Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Sokol Semily

Sokol Turnov

Sokol Vesec

Sokol Turnov

Sokol Semily

Sokol Turnov

Sokol Semily

Sokol Semily

Sokol Turnov

Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostalov
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Sokol Kostalov
Sokol Turnov
Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Sokol Turnov

Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Turnov

Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Vesec

Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Turnov

Sokol Vesec

Orel Studenec
Sokol Vesec

Sokol Horni Branna
Orel Studenec

Orel Studenec
Sokol Vesec

Sokol Turnov

Sokol Turnov

Sokol Vesec
Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Sokol Turnov

Sokol Kostéalov
Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Kostalov
Sokol Kostéalov
Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Sokol Vesec

Orel Studenec

Orel Studenec

Orel Lomnice n.P.

21-60
pokrac.

61-100

Sirek Frantisek
Tesar Milos
Tryzna Pavel
Vancl Jan

Varcl Jakub

Varcl Jan ml.

Varcl Jan st.

Zitko Martin
Zuzankova Monika
Baudys Vaclav

Brumlich Ladislav ml.

Crha Radek
Cervova Jitka
FiSarova Markéta
Golis Radek
Hartig Petr
Hoffmann Vladimir
Hruby JiFi

Janda Vladimir
Jira JiFi

Jiro§ Adam
Klimenta Miroslav
Konopéaé Josef
Kopal Ales
Kopiary Lubomir
Kratochvil Jaromir
Krejéi Jan

Krejéi Josef
Krej€i Richard
Krejéik FrantiSek
Kufik Jan ml.
Kufik Matéj
Kynél Lubo$§
Leopold Mikulas
Moro Jaroslav
Novotny Pavel
Otmar Milan st.
Ouvin Josef
Parizek Jan
Pénic¢ka Michal
Plestil Ludék
Strnad Jan
Svacek Igor
Seda Zdenék

Sir JiFi

Tominec Tomas
Varcl Matéj
Zahradnik Leo$
Zelenka Véaclav

131-156 Bohaé Martin

Sokol Vesec

Orel Studenec
Sokol Horni Branna
Orel Studenec
Sokol Turnov

Sokol Turnov

Sokol Turnov

STAR Sokol Turnov
Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Sokol Semily

Sokol Vichova
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Turnov

Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P:
Sokol Vichova
Sokol Horni Branna
Orel Studenec
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Vesec

STAR Sokol Turnov
Sokol Vichova
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
TT BeneSov

STAR Sokol Turnov
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Orel Studemec

Orel Studenec
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Kostalov
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Turnov

STAR Sokol Turnov
Orel Lomnice n.P.
Sokol Vesec

Orel Studenec
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Horni Branna
Orel Studenec
Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
STAR Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.

Sokol Jesenny



Brumlich Ladislav st.

David Jaroslav
Devaty Zdenék
Dlouhy Dominik
Exner Tomas
Filip Josef
Hercik Michal
Hochmal Zdenék
Holina Antonin
Hudsky Libor
Hyka Karel
Hykovéa Séarka
Hylmar Jakub
Jaza JiFi
Kouble Daniel
Kral Libor
Krejsa Karel
Kuéera Michal
Lacina Radek
Maly Filip
Mazanek Jan
Motejlek Jan
Novak Lubos
Praskova Vlasta
Seidl Jan

Subrt Toméas
TomeS Josef
Vackova Jitka
Vele Martin

Sokol Vichova
Sokol Semily

Orel Lomnice n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Orel Studenec
Sokol Turnov

Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
Sokol Kostalov
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny

Orel Lomnice n.P.
Orel Lomnice n.P.
Orel Studenec
Sokol Kostalov

TT BeneSov

Sokol Semily

Sokol Semily

Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Kostalov

TT BeneSov

TT BeneSov

STAR Sokol Turnov
Sokol Kostalov

TT BeneSov

Orel Studenec

Orel Studenec

Orel Lomnice n.P.
Sokol Vesec

Cernavska Renata
Hegarova Monika
Hercik Josef
Holina Marek
HoSek Josef
Hrubec Zbynék
Hykman Marek
Chymek Ondrej
Mala Michaela
Matécha Vaclav
Mikule Jaroslav
Mikule Pavel
Mizera Petr
Moravek Ludék
Nejedlo Josef
Nejedlova Klara
Novak Petr

Pitro Lukas
Sluka Michal
Sourek Filip
Tichy Josef
Timova Renata
Vaclavik Miroslav
Zelenkova Monika

Sokol Vesec

Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
Sokol Jesenny

Orel Lomnice n.P.
Sokol Vichova

Sokol Jesenny

Sokol Kostalov

Sokol Kostéalov

TT BeneSov

Sokol Kostéalov

Sokol Kostalov

STAR Sokol Turnov
Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
Sokol Vesec

Sokol Jesenny

Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec

Sokol Kostalov

Sokol Jesenny

Sokol Nova Ves n.P.



PuSova
Longinova
MatouSkova
Protivova
Praskova
Tdmova
Loudova
Goldova
Cervova
10 Muzickova
10 Mala
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Okresni zebfiéek zen 2013/14

lvana
llona
Stanislava
Jana
Vlasta
Renata
Jana
Helena
Jitka
Alena
Michaela

Sokol Turnov/TTC Jablonec n.N.
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Kostalov
Sokol Kostalov
Sokol Turnov
SokolTurnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Kostalov
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ZEBRiICEK DOROSTENCU V SEZONE 2013-2014

Mencl Radek
Filip Josef
David Jaroslav
Sourek Filip
Pitro Lukas
Sluka Michal
David Lukas
Houba Radek
MatéjiCek Adam
Mduller Patrik
Flekna Stépan
Schindler Karel
Sulc Jifi

Kosar Vaclav
Zyka Jifi
Brenner Matéj
Dlouhy Dominik
Hajek Martin
Haken Vojtéch
Subrt Frantidek
Mencl Krystof

Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Semily
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Semily
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Semily
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Turnov



ZEBRICEK DOROSTENEK V SEZONE 2013/2014

1. Jenickova Klara Sokol Turnov
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ZEBRICEK STARSICH ZAKU V SEZONE 2013/2014

Exner Tomas
Dlouhy Dominik
Filip Josef
David Lukas
Pitro Lukas
Sourek Filip
Sluka Michal
Kufik FrantiSek
Subrt Frantiek
Pekarek Patrik
Flekna Stépan
Mencl Krystof
Schindler Karel
Pekarek Dominik
MatéjiCek Adam
Kurik Lukas
Kosar Vaclav
Prudi¢ Maté;
Fotr Lukas
Miller Patrik
Brenner Matéj
Zyka Jifi

Sulc Jakub
Haken Vojtéch
Héajek Martin
Urban Simon
Urban Dominik
Mark Tomas
Smid Adam
Sulc Daniel

Orel Studenec
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Semily
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
Sokol Nova Ves
Orel Studenec
Sokol Semily
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
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ZEBRICEK STARSICH ZAKYN V SEZONE 2013/2014

Jenickova Klara Sokol Turnov
Urbanova Markéta Orel Studenec
Skallicka Lucie Sokol Nova Ves

Havlova Veronika Sokol Nova Ves
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ZEBRICEK MLADSICH ZAKU V SEZONE 2013/2014

David Lukas
Kufik FrantiSek
Kosar Vaclav
Haken Vojtéch
Mencl Krystof
Urban Dominik
Piro Stépan
Urban Simon
Brenner Matéj
Sulc Daniel
Zyka Jifi
Prudi¢ Maté;
Tegza Peter
Sulc Jakub
Krejcik Jakub
Vértesi Filip
Bfiza Jakub
Vanék Jonas
Fanta Oliver
Razicka Jakub

Sokol Semily
Orel Studenec
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
Sokol Nova Ves
Orel Studenec
Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Turnov
Orel Studenec
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov



ZEBRICEK MLADSICH ZAKYN V SEZONE 2013/2014
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Jenickova Klara
Skalicka Lucie
Capkova Klara
Maranova Denisa
Fajfrova Sabina
Podzimkova EliSka
Podzimkova Anna
Lackova Andrea

Sokol Turnov

Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Nova Ves
Sokol Nova Ves



61-100
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
131-156

21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
131-156

21-60
61-100
101-130
131-156
131-156
131-156

21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
101-130

17

ZEBRICEK MUZU V SEZONE 2013/2014

Pénicka Michal
Bergrova Jarmila
Devaty Zdenék
Hyka Karel
Hykovéa Sarka
Vackova Jitka
HoSek Josef

Kobrle Zzdenék
Kufik Jan st.
Kufik Martin
Strnad Pavel
Suja Jan
Tesar Milo§
Vancl Jan
Hruby JiFi
Kufik Jan ml.
Kufik Matéj
Strnad Jan

Sir JiFi
Zahradnik Leo$§
Exner Tomas
Hylmar Jakub
Subrt Toméas
Tomes Josef
Tichy Josef

Hercik Jan
Tominec Tomas
Hercik Michal
Hercik Josef
Moravek Ludék
Novak Petr

Bana Martin
Faistaver Patrik
Kufik Filip

Tryzna Pavel
Hoffmann Vladimir
Janda Vladimir
Krej€i Jan

Krej¢i Josef

Seda Zdenék
Kuéera Michal

Sir Milan
Bélonoznik Antonin
Nadéje Lukas
Popek Ivo

Orel Lomnice n.P.
Orel Lomnice n.P.
Orel Lomnice n.P.
Orel Lomnice n.P.
Orel Lomnice n.P.
Orel Lomnice n.P.
Orel Lomnice n.P.

Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec
Orel Studenec

Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
Sokol Bradlecka Lhota
Sokol Bradlecka Lhota

Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna
Sokol Horni Branna

Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Sokol Jablonec n.J.



61-100

61-100

61-100
101-130
101-130
101-130
131-156
131-156
131-156
131-156
131-156

13
14
18
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
61-100
61-100
61-100
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
131-156
131-156
131-156
131-156
131-156

15
16
21-60
21-60
21-60
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100
101-130
131-156
131-156

Kratochvil Jaromir
Novotny Pavel
Svacek Igor
Holina Antonin
Hudsky Libor
Lacina Radek
Boha€ Martin
Holina Marek
Hykman Marek
Nejedlova Klara
Vaclavik Miroslav

Dédek Jifi
Honcd Michal
Miller lvan
Hlubtéek Vlastimil
Najbr Jifi
Ouhrabka Michal
Pastorek Milan
Krejéi Richard
Leopold Mikulés
Méro Jaroslav
Hochmal Zdenék
Juaza JiFi

Maly Filip
PraSkova Vlasta
Chymek Ondrej
Mala Michaela
Mikule Jaroslav
Mikule Pavel
Tdmova Renata

Otmar Michal
Hlubuéek Tomas
Hegar Michal
Hlubuéek Radek
Otmar Petr

Crha Radek
FiSarova Markéta
Golis Radek
Konopaé Josef
Krejéik FrantiSek
Kyné€l Lubo$
Otmar Milan st.
Zelenka Véaclav
Dlouhy Dominik
Hegarova Monika
Zelenkova Monika

Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny
Sokol Jesenny

Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostélov
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostélov
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostélov
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostélov
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostélov
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostélov
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostélov
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostélov
Sokol Kostéalov
Sokol Kostélov
Sokol Kostéalov

Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P:
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.
Sokol Nova Ves n.P.



4
8
10
11
61-100

101-130
101-130
101-130

5
7
9
12
19
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
61-100
61-100
101-130

6
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60

61-100
61-100
101-130
131-156
131-156

61-100
61-100
61-100
101-130
131-156

Bélovsky Josef
Mejsnar FrantiSek
Bélka Jaroslav
Hudsky Jifi
Baudys Vaclav
David Jaroslav
Kral Libor

Krejsa Karel

Sonsky Jaroslav
Vondra Pavel
Knob Michal
Vavra Jiri
Hlavaéek Vladimir
Andél Jifi
Csizmazia Michal
Jac Milos

Longin Milan
Louda Véclav
Mencl Radek
Varcl Jakub
Varcl Jan ml.
Varcl Jan st.
Cervova Jitka
Ouvin Josef

Filip Josef

Jezek Michal
Fejtek Ondrej
Jezek Pavel
Kocour Jan
Libal Jaromir
Macoun Michael
Soucek Josef
Sirek Frantisek
Jira Jiri

Plestil Ludék
Vele Martin
Cernavska Renata
Nejedlo Josef

Brumlich Ladislav ml.

Hartig Petr
Klimenta Miroslav

Brumlich Ladislav st.

Hrubec Zbynék

Sokol Semily
Sokol Semily
Sokol Semily
Sokol Semily
Sokol Semily
Sokol Semily
Sokol Semily
Sokol Semily

Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov
Sokol Turnov

Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec
Sokol Vesec

Sokol Vichova
Sokol Vichova
Sokol Vichova
Sokol Vichova
Sokol Vichova



20
21-60
21-60
21-60
21-60

21-60
61-100
61-100
61-100
61-100

101-130
131-156
131-156
131-156
131-156

61-100
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
131-156

Lutz Jan
Machaéka Martin
Nesvadba Lubo$
Pfeifer Miroslav
Zuzankova Monika

Zitko Martin
Jiro§ Adam
Kopiary Lubomir
Parizek Jan
Varcl Matéj
Novéak Lubo$§
Mizera Petr

Pitro Lukas
Sluka Michal
Sourek Filip

Kopal Ales
Kouble Daniel
Mazanek Jan
Motejlek Jan
Seidl Jan
Matécha Vaclav

Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Spartak Rokytnice n.J.

STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov
STAR Sokol Turnov

TT BeneSov
TT BeneSov
TT BeneSov
TT BeneSov
TT BeneSov
TT BeneSov
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